Amount of work bill annexed : 2520000

Balance available : 336562086

Dated

Drawing & Disbursing Offlcer
Miniitrv of Tribal Afiairs

Shastri Eihawan, New Delhi

signature and Designation of the orawing officer

Passed for oavment of Rs.(in fieures)/-(Ruoees in words) : 2520000/- (Twenty-Five Lakhs Twenty Thousand Rupee
(s) only)

)rawrrig & u.- . . -,r ig Oflicer
Ministry of Tribal Affairs

DDO Maker DDO Checker 3 h 

"efiidJuutrtl,ilB 6 B:U 
i

For use in Pay and Account Office

Passed for pavment of Rs.(in fiquresl/{Ruoees in wordsl : 2520000/- (Twenty-Five Lakhs Twenty Thousand Rupee
(s) Only)

Reason of Objection...

Jr./Sr. Accountant A.A.O Pay and Accounts Officer

DCA/CA/CCA

PageNo:4/4

PUBLIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

F*

Objected to Rs......

915123.12:13 PM Sanction Details

fublic Financial Management System-PFMS

[...]

Jeevan Tara Building. New Delhi - I 1 0001
Dated the 05'l'september. 2023

To,
The Pay & Accounts Officer,
Ministry olTribal Affairs.
.leevan Tara Building,
NewDelhi- 110001

Sir,
I am directed to convey the sanction of the President of India and to release

Rs.2520000/-(Rupees Twenty Five lakh Twenty Thousand Only) towards Scholarship as

recurring grant to Indian Institute Of Information Technology Pune under the Central Sector

Scholarship Scheme of National Fellowship and Scholarship for Higher Education for ST

Students as per details given in Annexure for rhe year 2022-23 (Fresh Online) during the year